LAS0 Series K30 Type Push Button Switch
Installation Diagram Disassembly Way
①
②
④
⑤
③
◎

MB  B type mushroom
MC  C type mushroom
YA   A type key switch
YB   B type key switch
YTS Key emergency stop
TSA A type emergency stop
TSC C type emergency stop
TSD D type emergency stop
Code of series
and code of
variety
Contact Structure：
10 1NO
01 1NC
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
33 3NO3NC
44 4NO4NC
PS:If you need "slow motion
structure", please add M
in front of the number.
◇:Operation position
◆ O
of
selector and key-lock
switch:
2 Two positions
3 Three positions
1 M
2 H
3 s
: peration type:
aintain
alf return
elf return
LED voltage
(Refer “Lamp Ratings”)
The material of front cust
S Stainless steel
PS：No letter means the material of
the front cust is alluminium alloy.
The stainless steel is just for indicator,
momenatry and latching push button,
 selector switch,C type mushroom,
D type emergency stop can be
choosed.
Color：
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W White
N Black
LAS0-K30 □ ■ △ ▲◇ ◆
Implication of Type
☆
ps Matel actuator for the ring illuminated and singel lamp, the material of the actuator is only Aluminium alloy now,if you need other material can be customized.：
If the push button need to be
shork-proof, you can ask for
small screws to stable the nut.
www.onpow.com 04
EL.ITALIA SRL +39 02.33611626  www.elitaliaweb.it
info@elitaliaweb.itCONTACT US
－
＋
Slow-break Switch
(Default green)
C
Lamp type
AC/  6V DC AC/  12V DC
AC/DC 24V
AC/DC110V AC/DC220V